ﬁg Overnight (owl) service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

Monday thru Friday #60 Blue Island/26th

from about midnight to 5:00 am  are indicated Blue ISIand / Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
below. MOS_t owl routes Opefate at 30 minute Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
intervals. Night owl connections between the 24thPlace Kedzie  Ashland Halsted  State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie  24thPlace
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be 3:25C 3:38a  3:46a 3:57a 406N - 310N 3:13a 321a 3:31a 3:39a  3:54C
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Jun. 15, 2025 359  4:09 4:18  4:29 4:40N - 3:40N 343 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. 4:19 4:29 4:38 4:50 5:02N - 410N 4:13 4:21 4:31 4:39 4:49
) 4:33 4:43 4:53 5:05 5:18 5:25a 4:40N  4:43 4:51 5:01 5:09 5:19
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line and 4:42 453 503  5:16 5:29 5:35 510N  5:13 523 535 5:43 5:55
Red Line Rail. 452 503 5113 526 5:39 5:46 5117 523 5:33 545 5:53 6:05
) ) ) 502 512 522 536 5:50 5:56 525 531 542 554 6:03 6:15
Other Night owl routes which connect with 5:11 5:22 532 545 6:00 6:06 535 541 552  6:04 6:13 6:25
N60 Blue Island buses are: 520 531 5:41 555 6:10 6:16 5:44 550 6:01  6:13 6:22 6:35
i 5:27 5:39 5:50 6:04 6:19 6:26 5:52 5:59 6:11 6:23 6:32 6:45
N9 Ashland and N49 Western. Harbor Drive 450E 537 548 559 614 629 636 602 609 621 633 642 655
- 5:47 558 6:09 624 6:39 6:46 6:12 619 6:31 643 6:52 7:05
e . @3 o 5:55  6:07 6:18  6:33 6:49 6:56 621 627 6:40  6:52 7:02 7:15
Additional notes: g &= Michigan 100E 605 617 628 643 659  7:06 630 636 649 701 711 725
. _ ° 6:14 6:26 6:37 6:52 7:09 7:16 6:40 6:46 6:59 711 7:21 7:35
& Al CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility 5 1 | State1EAW 623 635 646 702 719 726 6:49 655  7:09 721 731 745
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA A 6:32 644 6:55  7:11 7:29 7:36 6:57  7:04 717 731 7:41 7:55
i itchi 6:40  6:53 7:05  7:21 7:39 7:46 7.07 714 727 T4 7:51 8:05
Customer Service at fransitchicago.com/feedback. <—y Canal 500W 6:47  7:00 711 727 7:46 7:53 716 7:23 7:36  7:50 8:00 8:14
@ rederal law requires priority seating be 5 ; = g- > Clinton 530W Soa 791 7o 740 7o oo6 755 790 7ee #0884 o9
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. 598 3 Halsted 800W 704 717 730 747 8:07 8:14 742 749 8:03 817 8:28 8:43
. ER 710 724 7:36 753 8:13 8:20 750 757 812 826 8:36 8:52
Please stand up and yield these seats when avg g ) 747 730 743 800 820 827 756 803 818 832 843 858
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. gwa § ®, 724 7:38 7:50  8:08 8:28 8:35 803 810 825 839 8:49 9:05
- %’_ 4 §' ‘%é 7:32 7:45 7:58 8:15 8:36 8:43 8:10 8:17 8:32 8:46 8:56 9:12
T 898 oS . 7:39 753 8:05 823 8:43 8:50 816 823 8:38 852 9:03 9:18
(© schedules and other info in this timetable 239 g- =\ Racine 1200W 747 800 813 830 851 858 823 830 845 859 909 925
are subject to change. CTA does not assume or = Loomis 1400W 7:55  8:08 8:21 8:38 8:58 9:05 8:30 837 852  9:06 9:17 9:32
ibili in ti 3 803 816 829 846 9:06 9:13 8:38 845 859  9:13 9:24 9:39
irﬁggr?\?esgi)g%éo(;reégor;zlnetlgsea?t?ries%rg% fc(jjéla S g Y«) 8:12 8126 8:38 855 9:14 9:21 846 853 9:07  9:20 9:32 9:48
9 9 yS. ] 83 853 900 913 927  9:38 954
-} 1=} then every 8 to 10 minutes until
. . . . (=3 " R .
1=} = then every 8 to 10 minutes until
0 Pay close attert1t|onhto dtt)astlnde}tlo_rl s,(;%ns(,j and @  Ashland|s 218p 2:33p 246p 3:02p 3:17p  3:24p
announcements when boarding: adaed service 1600W \&, 2:26  2:41 2:54  3:10 3:27 3:34 1:43p 1:50p 2:02p 2:17p  2:30p  2:49p
may sometimes be provided over portions of this 5%, 2:34  2:49 3:02  3:18 3:34 3:41 1:50  1:57 2:10 2:26 2:40 2:59
or any bus route and some trips can end before Western ) ¢ gggg gg; gg}g gggg gg? gggg gg?g gggg gg;g ggg gggg gg?g
the furthest terminal on a line depending 2400w 2:58 3113 3:26 342  4:00  4:07 2119 225  2:39  2:55  3:09  3:29
on service needs or time of day. 3:05  3:21 3:33  3:50 4:09  4:17 2:28 2:35  2:48  3:04  3:18 3:38
N 8 3:13  3:29 3:41  3:58 4:17 4:25 2:35  2:42 2:56  3:13 3:28 3:48
. : N E 321 3:37 3:49  4:06 4:25 4:33
o Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all =" 3:29 345  3:57 414 434 442 then every 8 to 10 minutes until
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during o7 3:37  3:53 4:05  4:22 4:43 4:51
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or § e g:gg ﬁ:g; 413 z:gg z:g; g:gg ;;g ;gg ;:gg ;:gg g:cﬁ g:;g
o H o H - H H H H H H H 5
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. ci 4800W % :_ ~ 4:01  4:17 4:29  4:46 5:07 5:16 7:35 741 7:55  8:09 8:21 8:38
icero 4:09  4:25 4:37  4:54 5:15 5:24 7:45  7:51 8:05  8:19 8:31 8:47
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 1 e ) ) 7:55  8:01 8:15 829  8:41 8:57
or e-mail about planned service changes every ! %¢ then every 8 to 10 minutes unti 31‘1’3 gi;} g:gﬁ g:gg g:gg 33(1)2
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 54th/Cermak i _,: Laramie 5200W 8:13  8:25 8:35  8:47 9:01 9:08 8:25  8:31 8:43  8:57 9:08 9:23
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Pink Liptiarmak & i 8:23 835 845 857  9:10  9:16 835 841 853 9:07  9:17  9:33
transitchicago.com/updates. > 54th Ave 8:32 844 854  9:06  9:20  9:26 8:45 851  9:03 916  9:26  9:40
8:42  8:54 9:04  9:16 9:30 9:36 8:55  9:01 9:13  9:26 9:36 9:50
8:51  9:03 9:13  9:25 9:39 9:45 9:11  9:16 9:28 9141 9:51  10:05
@ For more travelinformation, use the Ventra app 534 o5  om4 1006 1ods 1028 o41 o4 osr 1040 1049 102
gqgaggge?ggg‘ 'I,;ravel I[;}formatlon Cenfter at 9:56 10:07 10:16 10:27  10:38  10:44 9:57  10:02  10:12 10:24  10:33  10:46
-050-/ - Fara obtener mayor iniormacion, 10:18  10:28  10:37 10:48  10:59  11:04 10:12  10:17  10:27  10:38  10:47  10:59
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:08  11:18  11:23 10:30 10:34  10:44 10:56  11:04  11:16
312-836-7000. T 11:02  11:12 11:20  11:30  11:40  11:45 10:50 10:54  11:04 11:16  11:24  11:36
7h\ Frequent route 11:29  11:39  11:48 11:58  12:07N - 11:10  11:14  11:24  11:36  11:44  11:56
10 min or better, all day 11:59 12:.09a 12:18a 12:28a 12:37N  ----- 11:30 11:34 11:44  11:56 12:04a 12:16a
12:29a 12:39  12:47 12557 1:06N 11:50 11:54  12:03a 12:14a 12:21  12:38C
. . 12:59  1:08 1:16  1:26 1:35N 12:10N 12:13a  12:21  12:31  12:39  12:56C
N60 overnight (owl) service between _ 125C 1:38  1:46 156  2:05N - 12:40N 12:43 12551 1:01 1:09  1:22
Washington/State and 54th/Cermak Pink Line station 1:55C  2:08 2:16  2:26 2:35N - 1:10N  1:13 1:21 1:31 1:39 1:49
All CTA buses are accessible 2:25C  2:38 2:46 256 3:05N - 1:40N  1:43 1:51  2:01 2:09 2:24C

2:55C  3:08 3:16 3:26 3:36N - 210N 2:13 2:21 2:31 2:39 2:53C

N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends 240N 2:43 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C

transitchicago.com/bus/60 ! . o - S
at Washington/State at time shown C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown




Saturday #60 Blue Island/26th Sunday/holiday #60 Blue Island/26th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR Lv AR/Wash- AR Lv AR
Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/ Cicero/ 26th/ Cermak/ Harrison/ ington/ Harbor Harbor Madison/ Harrison/ Cermak/  26th/ Cicero/
24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place 24th Place Kedzie Ashland Halsted State Drive Drive State Halsted Ashland Kedzie 24th Place
3:25C  3:38a 3:46a 3:56a 4:05N - 3:10N  3:13a 3:21a 3:31a 3:39a 3:54C 3:25C  3:39a 3:46a 3:56a 4:05N - 3:10N  3:13a 3:21a  3:30a 3:39a 3:54C
3:55C 4:08 4:16 4:26 4:35N - 3:40N  3:43 3:51 4:01 4:09 4:24C 3:53C 4:06 4:14 4:24 4:33N - 3:40N  3:43 3:51 4:00 4:09 4:24C
4:20C 4:34 4:42 4:52 5:02N - 4:10N  4:13 4:21 4:31 4:39 4:54C 4:20C  4:36 4:44 4:54 5:04N  ----- 4:10N  4:13 4:22 4:31 4:40 4:57C
4:40C 455 5:03 5:13 5:22 5:28a 4:40N  4:43 4:51 5:01 5:09 5:24C 4:48C  5:03 5:11 5:22 5:3IN - 4:40N  4:43 4:52 5:01 5:10 5:27C
5:03 5:14 5:23 5:33 5:43 5:48 5:10N  5:13 5:21 5:31 5:39 5:49 5:20 5:30 5:38 5:49 5:58 6:03a 5:10N  5:13 5:22 5:31 5:40 5:51
5:22 5:33 5:42 5:53 6:03 6:09 5:33 5:37 5:46 5:55 6:03 6:14 5:40 5:50 5:58 6:09 6:18 6:23 5:40N  5:43 5:52 6:04 6:13 6:26
5:40 5:52 6:01 6:12 6:22 6:28 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:16 6:24 6:36 6:00 6:11 6:20 6:31 6:41 6:46 6:08 6:12 6:22 6:33 6:42 6:56
5:59 6:12 6:21 6:32 6:42 6:48 6:14 6:18 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:57 6:19 6:31 6:41 6:52 7:02 7:07 6:30 6:34 6:44 6:55 7:04 7:18
6:17 6:30 6:39 6:50 7:01 7:07 6:33 6:38 6:47 6:58 7:07 7:20 6:38 6:51 7:02 7:14 7:25 7:30 6:53 6:57 7:06 7:18 7:27 7:40
6:34 6:48 6:57 7:08 7:19 7:25 6:53 6:58 7:07 717 7:27 741 6:55 7:10 7:23 7:35 7:46 7:52 7:15 7:19 7:29 7:40 7:49 8:03
6:48 7:03 7:12 7:23 7:34 7:40 7:12 717 7:26 7:37 7:47 8:01 7:14 7:29 7:42 7:54 8:05 8:11 7:37 7:41 7:51 8:02 8:11 8:26
7:00 714 7:24 7:36 7:47 7:53 7:31 7:36 7:45 7:56 8:06 8:21 7:32 7:47 8:00 8:12 8:23 8:29 7:59 8:04 8:13 8:25 8:34 8:49
7:09 7:24 7:34 7:46 7:57 8:03 7:48 7:53 8:02 8:13 8:23 8:39 7:50 8:05 8:17 8:30 8:41 8:46 8:19 8:24 8:33 8:45 8:54 9:09
7:18 7:34 7:44 7:56 8:07 8:13 8:01 8:07 8:16 8:27 8:37 8:53 8:03 8:18 8:31 8:43 8:54 9:00 8:28 8:33 8:42 8:54 9:04 9:19
7:28 7:44 7:54 8:06 8:17 8:23 8:10 8:15 8:25 8:36 8:47 9:03 8:13 8:28 8:41 8:53 9:04 9:10 8:37 8:42 8:52 9:03 9:13 9:29
7:38 7:54 8:04 8:16 8:27 8:33 8:19 8:25 8:34 8:45 8:56 9:13 8:23 8:38 8:51 9:03 9:14 9:20 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:13 9:23 9:39
7:48 8:04 8:14 8:26 8:37 8:43 8:29 8:34 8:44 8:55 9:06 9:23 8:30 8:46 8:59 9:12 9:24 9:30 8:57 9:02 9:11 9:23 9:33 9:49
7:58 8:14 8:24 8:36 8:47 8:53 8:39 8:44 8:54 9:05 9:16 9:33 8:40 8:56 9:09 9:22 9:34 9:40 9:07 9:12 9:21 9:33 9:43 9:59
8:05 8:22 8:33 8:45 8:57 9:03 8:48 8:53 9:03 9:14 9:25 9:43 8:50 9:06 9:19 9:32 9:44 9:50
8:15 8:32 8:43 8:55 9:07 9:13 8:58 9:03 9:13 9:24 9:35 9:53 then every 8 to 10 minutes until
8:25 8:42 8:53 9:05 9:17 9:23 then every 8 to 10 minutes until
8:35 8:52 9:03 9:15 9:27 9:33 then every 9 to 10 minutes until 3:28p  3:33p 3:43p  3:56p 4:12p 4:39p
8:45 9:02 9:13 9:25 9:37 9:43 3:20p 3:48p 4:06p 4:19p 4:31p 4:38p 3:38 3:43 3:53 4:06 4:21 4:47
8:54 9:12 9:23 9:35 9:47 9:53 3:51p 3:57p 4:08p 4:21p 4:35p 4:59p 3:30 3:58 4:16 4:29 4:41 4:48 3:47 3:52 4:02 4:15 4:30 4:56
9:04 9:22 9:33 9:45 9:57 10:03 4:01 4:07 4:18 4:30 4:44 5:07 3:40 4:08 4:26 4:39 4:51 4:58 3:57 4:02 4:12 4:25 4:40 5:06
4:11 4:17 4:28 4:40 4:53 5:16 3:50 4:18 4:36 4:49 5:01 5:08 4:07 4:12 4:22 4:35 4:50 5:16
then every 9 to 10 minutes until 4:21 4:27 4:38 4:50 5:03 5:26 4:00 4:28 4:46 4:59 5:11 5:18 4:17 4:22 4:32 4:45 5:00 5:26
4:31 4:37 4:48 5:00 5:13 5:36 4:10 4:38 4:56 5:09 5:21 5:28 4:27 4:32 4:42 4:55 5:10 5:36
4:06p 4:30p 4:46p 4:59p 5:14p 5:21p 4:41 4:47 4:58 5:10 5:23 5:45 4:20 4:48 5:06 5:19 5:31 5:38 4:36 4:42 4:52 5:04 5:18 5:44
4:16 4:40 4:56 5:09 5:24 5:31 4:51 4:56 5:06 5:18 5:31 5:52 4:30 4:58 5:15 5:28 5:41 5:47 4:46 4:52 5:02 5:14 5:28 5:54
4:26 4:50 5:06 5:19 5:34 5:41 5:01 5:06 5:16 5:28 5:41 6:02 4:40 5:07 5:24 5:37 5:49 5:56 4:56 5:02 5:12 5:24 5:38 6:04
4:36 5:00 5:16 5:29 5:44 5:51 5:11 5:16 5:26 5:38 5:51 6:12 4:50 5:16 5:33 5:45 5:57 6:03 5:06 5:12 5:22 5:34 5:48 6:14
4:46 5:10 5:26 5:39 5:54 6:01 5:21 5:26 5:36 5:48 6:01 6:21 5:00 5:26 5:43 5:55 6:07 6:13 5:16 5:22 5:32 5:44 5:58 6:24
4:56 5:20 5:36 5:49 6:04 6:11 5:31 5:36 5:46 5:58 6:10 6:30 5:10 5:36 5:52 6:05 6:17 6:23 5:26 5:32 5:42 5:54 6:08 6:34
5:06 5:29 5:45 5:59 6:13 6:21 5:41 5:46 5:56 6:08 6:19 6:39 5:20 5:45 6:00 6:13 6:25 6:31 5:36 5:42 5:52 6:04 6:18 6:43
5:16 5:39 5:55 6:08 6:23 6:30 5:51 5:56 6:06 6:18 6:29 6:49 5:30 5:54 6:10 6:22 6:34 6:40 5:46 5:52 6:02 6:14 6:28 6:52
5:26 5:49 6:04 6:18 6:32 6:39 6:01 6:06 6:16 6:28 6:39 6:58 5:40 6:03 6:19 6:31 6:42 6:48 5:55 6:01 6:11 6:23 6:36 7:00
5:36 5:58 6:13 6:26 6:40 6:47 6:11 6:16 6:26 6:38 6:49 7:07 5:50 6:13 6:27 6:39 6:51 6:56 6:05 6:10 6:20 6:31 6:44 7:07
5:46 6:08 6:22 6:36 6:50 6:57 6:21 6:26 6:36 6:47 6:58 7:16 6:00 6:22 6:37 6:49 7:00 7:06 6:15 6:20 6:30 6:41 6:54 7:16
5:56 6:17 6:32 6:45 6:59 7:06 6:31 6:36 6:46 6:57 7:08 7:26 6:10 6:32 6:46 6:58 7:10 7:15 6:25 6:30 6:40 6:51 7:03 7:25
6:06 6:27 6:41 6:54 7:08 7:15 6:41 6:46 6:56 7:07 7:18 7:36 6:20 6:42 6:56 7:08 7:20 7:25 6:35 6:40 6:49 7:01 7:13 7:34
6:16 6:37 6:51 7:04 7:17 7:24 6:51 6:56 7:06 7:17 7:28 7:46 6:30 6:52 7:06 7:18 7:30 7:35 6:45 6:50 6:59 7:11 7:23 7:44
6:26 6:46 7:00 7:13 7:26 7:33 7:01 7:06 7:16 7:27 7:38 7:56 6:40 7:02 7:16 7:28 7:40 7:45 6:55 7:00 7:09 7:21 7:33 7:54
6:36 6:55 7:09 7:22 7:35 7:42 7:11 7:16 7:26 7:37 7:48 8:06 6:50 7:12 7:26 7:38 7:50 7:55 7:05 7:10 7:19 7:31 7:43 8:04
6:46 7:05 7:18 7:31 7:44 7:50 7:21 7:26 7:36 7:47 7:58 8:16 7:00 7:22 7:36 7:48 8:00 8:05 7:15 7:20 7:29 7:41 7:53 8:14
6:56 7:15 7:27 7:40 7:53 7:59 7:31 7:36 7:46 7:57 8:08 8:26 7:10 7:31 7:46 7:58 8:09 8:15 7:25 7:30 7:39 7:51 8:03 8:24
7:06 7:24 7:36 7:49 8:02 8:08 7:41 7:46 7:56 8:07 8:18 8:36 7:20 741 7:55 8:07 8:18 8:24 7:35 7:40 7:49 8:01 8:13 8:34
7:16 7:34 7:46 7:59 8:11 8:17 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:17 8:28 8:45 7:30 7:50 8:04 8:16 8:28 8:33 7:45 7:50 7:59 8:11 8:22 8:43
7:26 7:43 7:55 8:08 8:20 8:26 8:01 8:06 8:16 8:27 8:38 8:54 7:40 8:00 8:14 8:26 8:37 8:43 7:55 8:00 8:09 8:21 8:32 8:52
7:36 7:53 8:05 8:17 8:29 8:35 8:11 8:16 8:26 8:37 8:48 9:04 7:50 8:09 8:23 8:35 8:46 8:52 8:05 8:10 8:19 8:31 8:42 9:01
7:46 8:02 8:13 8:25 8:37 8:43 8:21 8:26 8:35 8:47 8:57 9:13 8:00 8:19 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:01 8:15 8:20 8:29 8:41 8:52 9:10
7:56 8:11 8:22 8:35 8:46 8:52 8:31 8:36 8:45 8:57 9:07 9:22 8:10 8:28 8:41 8:53 9:05 9:10 8:25 8:30 8:39 8:51 9:01 9:18
8:06 8:21 8:32 8:44 8:56 9:01 8:41 8:46 8:55 9:07 9:17 9:31 8:20 8:37 8:50 9:02 9:14 9:19 8:35 8:40 8:49 9:01 9:10 9:27
8:16 8:31 8:41 8:54 9:05 9:11 8:51 8:56 9:05 9:17 9:26 9:41 8:30 8:47 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:29 8:45 8:50 8:59 9:11 9:20 9:36
8:26 8:40 8:51 9:03 9:15 9:20 9:08 9:13 9:22 9:34 9:43 9:57 8:40 8:57 9:10 9:22 9:33 9:38 8:55 9:00 9:09 9:21 9:30 9:44
8:36 8:50 9:01 9:13 9:25 9:30 9:25 9:30 9:39 9:51 10:00 10:14 8:50 9:06 9:18 9:30 9:41 9:47 9:08 9:12 9:22 9:33 9:42 9:57
8:46 9:00 9:11 9:23 9:35 9:40 9:42 9:47 9:57 10:08 10:18 10:32 9:09 9:25 9:37 9:49 10:00 10:06 9:21 9:26 9:35 9:47 9:56 10:10
8:56 9:10 9:21 9:33 9:45 : 10:00 10:05 10:15  10:26 10:36 10:50 9:31 9:45 9:57 10:09 10:20 10:25 9:36 9:41 9:50 10:02 10:11 10:25
9:15 9:29 9:40 9:52 10:04 10:19 10:24 10:33 10:45 10:54 11:08 9:52  10:05 10:17  10:29 10:40 10:45 9:53 9:57 10:07 10:18 10:27 10:42
9:34 9:48 9:58 10:11 10:22 10:38 10:43 10:52 11:04 11:13 11:27 10:14 10:26 10:38 10:50 11:01 11:06 10:12 10:16 10:26  10:37 10:46 11:01
9:53 10:06 10:17  10:29 10:40 10:57  11:02 11:11 11:22 11:31 11:45 10:35 10:48 10:59  11:11 11:22 11:28 10:31  10:35 10:45 10:56 11:05 11:20
10:13  10:26 10:36  10:48 10:59 11:16 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:49 12:02a 11:00 11:12 11:24  11:36 11:47 11:52 10:51 10:56 11:05 11:16 11:25 11:39
10:35 10:48 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:34 11:38 11:48 11:58 12:06a 12:19 11:30  11:41 11:51 12:02a 12:12a - 11:12 11:17 11:26  11:37 11:46 12:00a
11:00 11:12 11:21 11:32 11:43 11:53 11:57 12:07a 12:17a 12:25 12:38 12:00a 12:09a 12:18a 12:27 12:36 - 11:33 11:38 11:47 11:58 12:07a 12:20
11:30  11:41 11:50 12:.01a 12:11a 12:15N 12:18a 12:27  12:37 12:46 12:58 12:30  12:39 12:48  12:57 1:.06 - 11:58 12:02a 12:12a 12:23a 12:31 12:45

12:00a 12:10a 12:19a 12:30 12:39 12:40N 12:43 12:52 1:02 1:11 1:23 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:27 1:36 12:20N 12:23 12:32 12:42 12:49 12:59

12:30 12:40 12:49 1:00 1:09 1:10N  1:13 1:22 1:32 1:40 1:52 1:25C 1:38 1:47 1:56 2:05N 12:40N 12:43 12:52 1:02 1:09 1:22
1:00 1:09 1:18 1:29 139 - 1:40N  1:43 1:52 2:02 2:10 2:27C 1:55C 2:08 2:17 2:26 2:35N - 1:10N  1:13 1:22 1:32 1:39 1:49
1:25C 1:39 1:48 1:59 2.09N - 2:10N  2:13 2:21 2:30 2:39 2:54C 2:25C  2:38 2:47 2:56 3:05N  ---- 1:40N  1:43 1:52 2:02 2:09 2:25C
1:55C 2:09 2:18 2:29 2:39N - 2:40N  2:43 2:51 3:00 3:09 3:24C 2:55C  3:08 3:17 3:26 3:35N - 2:10N  2:13 2:22 2:32 2:39 2:55C
2:28C 2:42 2:50 3:00 3:09N - 2:40N  2:43 2:51 3:01 3:09 3:23C
258C 312 3:20 3:30 3:39N N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends N - N60 overnight (owl) service begins/ends

C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown at Washington/State at time shown at Washington/State at time shown C - trip begins/ends at 54th/Cermak Pink Line station at time shown



